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USBC Certification:
Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 1T Mudd Ducks 80.0 24 6 69.5 132 58 6 58762 58786
2 2 Hair Horizons 80.0 24 6 61.0 116 74 6 58431 58452
3 12 The Revengers 733 22 8 58.9 106 74 6 51491 53060
4 7 Don't Worry About It 66.7 20 10 58.9 112 78 6 55941 56781
5 8 Evolution 53.3 16 14 38.9 74 116 4 48109 52339
6 3 Brockport Bowl 46.7 14 16 50.5 9% 94 5 55274 55438
7 9 Foundations 46.7 14 16 442 84 106 5 52223 54839
8 6 FX Silkscreen 46.7 14 16 431 82 108 5 53269 54286
9 5 Howie Felter Snatch 40.0 12 18 52.6 100 90 4 55153 56089
10 10 X-Men 26.7 8 22 358 68 122 3 50318 53111
11 11 NWO 26.7 8 22 35.8 68 122 2 44641 52009
12 4 NYRA 133 4 26 526 100 0 2 56065 56617
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 X-Men 969 1011 971 2951 0 <-->  Hair Horizons 1000 1125 1031 3156 10
3-4 Don't Worry About It 1131 1011 952 3094 2 <> Howie Felter Snatch 991 1088 1096 3175 8
5-6 NWO 1043 1011 1045 3099 0 <--->  Brockport Bowl 1131 1079 1139 3349 10
7-8 The Revengers 1092 999 997 3088 10 <> N.Y.RA. 1039 994 893 2926 0
9-10 Foundations 994 1109 1037 3140 4 <--->  Mudd Ducks 981 1074 1152 3207 6
11-12  Evolution 837 942 1023 2802 6 <>  FX Silkscreen 904 966 890 2760 4
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 910 11-12
Today 11-7 912 1-8 510 6-4 3-2
Next Week 12-8 -6 10-7 11-2 5-3 9-4
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1152 Mudd Ducks 3349 Brockport Bowl 1152 Mudd Ducks 3349 Brockport Bowl
1139 Brockport Bowl 3207 Mudd Ducks 1139 Brockport Bowl 3207 Mudd Ducks
1125 Hair Horizons 3175 Howie Felter Snatch 1131 Don't Worry About It 3175 Howie Felter Snatc
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
289 Albert D'Ambrosia 768 Shawn Dwyer 281 Mike Francis 774 Larry Kuster
280 Shawn Dwyer 738 Larry Kuster 279 Dan Robinson 738 Mike Thibault
279 Dan Robinson 731 Albert D'Ambrosia 278 Larry Winkie 724 Steven Whitcomb Jr
278 Larry Winkie 714 Larry Winkie 278 Mike Dean 717 Pat Naughton
278 Steven Whitcomb 712 Steven Whitcomb Jr 278 Steven Whitcomb 716 Jose Morales
264 Steve Gross 701 Dan Robinson 276 Larry Kuster 714 Larry Winkie
264 Larry Kuster 697 Eddie Williams 274 Pat Naughton 708 Jermar Daughtry
263 Mike Dean 693 Steven Whitcomb 273 Jose Morales 707 Tom Tribunella
255 Mike Francis 683 Steve Gross 272 Steve Gross 707 Steve Gross
249 Dan Metzger 682 Andy Gross 270 Ethan Petroske 701 Dan Robinson
247 Eddie Williams 669 Mike Dortch 268 Shawn Murty 700 Desiree Winkie
246 Paul Adams 660 Mike Thibault 263 Kevin Tantalo 697 Eddie Williams
246 Ethan Petroske 656 Chris Masi 263 Mike Thibault 695 Ethan Petroske
246 Pat Naughton 649 Dan Metzger 262 Paul Adams 693 Steven Whitcomb
244  Steven Whitcomb Jr 647 Tom Tribunella 262 Jermar Daughtry 689 Paul Adams
240 Tom Tribunella 641 Paul Adams 260 Tom Tribunella 688 Andy Gross
238 Andy Gross 634 Desiree Winkie 257 Aaron Tantalo 687 Mike Dortch
237 Mike Thibault 633 Pat Naughton 256 Jerry Breen 683 Chris Masi
236 Joe Wawrzaszek 629 Jim Gross 250 Joe Wawrzaszek 679 Mike Naughton

234 Kevin Tantalo

623

Ethan Petroske

250

Darnel Tillman

Individual High Averages

676

Sylvester Sampson

228.81 Steven Whitcomb
1232021 Teen ScratehiGame

225.53 Dan Robinson

225.28 Larry Winkie
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Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1156 The Revengers
1155 Brockport Bowl
1152 Mudd Ducks
Scratch Game
300 Larry Winkie
299 Fabian Rivera
290 Dan Metzger
289 Jack Murty
289 Dan Robinson
287 Joe Wawrzaszek
279 Eddie Williams
279 Steve Gross
279 Mike Dortch
279 Steven Whitcomb Jr
279 Steven Whitcomb

3349
3299
3275

Brockport Bowl
Mudd Ducks
Hair Horizons

Scratch Series

786
774
765
764
751
751
748
739
738
725

Larry Winkie

Steven Whitcomb
Dan Metzger

Dan Robinson

Eddie Williams
Andy Gross

Steven Whitcomb Jr
Geoff Nichols

Larry Kuster

Leroy Thompson

1189 The Revengers
1186 FX Silkscreen
1155 Brockport Bowl

__ Handicap Game
316 Aaron Tantalo
309 Sergio Rivera
308 Larry Winkie
307 Jack Murty
306 Fabian Rivera
299 Joe Wawrzaszek
296 Anthony Weber
295 Mike Dortch
294 Kevin Tantalo
292 Leroy Thompson

Split 1 High Scores

3349
3299
3291

Brockport Bowl
Mudd Ducks
FX Silkscreen

Handicap Series

812
805
795
794
787
786
778
777
777
776

Leroy Thompson
Sergio Rivera
Jerry Bohrer
Adam Zollweg
Aaron Tantalo
Larry Winkie
Kevin Tantalo
Joe Wawrzaszek
Ethan Petroske
Anthony Weber

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1156 The Revengers 3275 Hair Horizons 1189 The Revengers 3275 Hair Horizons
1155 Brockport Bowl 3253 Mudd Ducks 1155 Brockport Bowl 3268 Mudd Ducks
1138 Hair Horizons 3244 Brockport Bowl 1143 Howie Felter Snatch 3258 FX Silkscreen
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 Larry Winkie 786 Larry Winkie 316 Aaron Tantalo 812 Leroy Thompson
290 Dan Metzger 765 Dan Metzger 309 Sergio Rivera 805 Sergio Rivera
289 Dan Robinson 764 Dan Robinson 308 Larry Winkie 795 Jerry Bohrer
287 Joe Wawrzaszek 751 Andy Gross 299 Joe Wawrzaszek 794 Adam Zollweg
279 Steve Gross 748 Steven Whitcomb Jr 295 Mike Dortch 787 Aaron Tantalo
279 Mike Dortch 746 Steven Whitcomb 294 Kevin Tantalo 786 Larry Winkie
279 Steven Whitcomb Jr 739 Geoff Nichols 292 Leroy Thompson 778 Kevin Tantalo
279 Steven Whitcomb 731 Eddie Williams 290 Dan Metzger 777 Joe Wawrzaszek
278 Chris Masi 725 Leroy Thompson 289 Sylvester Sampson 775 Geoff Nichols
277 Andy Gross 724 Fabian Rivera 289 Dan Robinson 769 Steven Whitcomb Jr
289 Steve Gross
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
1 - Mudd Ducks Avg=1039
131 Steven Whitcomb 228 0 1235% 4 697 639 185 230 278 693 693
46 Terry Daniels 190 24 6856 36 593 553 168 181 192 541 610
60 Mike Dortch 212 6 10852 51 650 595 211 225 233 669 687
47 Leroy Thompson 194 20 09357 48 588 536 183 194 215 592 652
129 Steven Whitcomb Jr 215 4 12275 57 685 624 234 244 234 712 724
2 - Hair Horizons Avg=1026
51 Paul Gross 185 28 10598 57 562 501 158 193 195 546 627
107 Joe Wawrzaszek 203 13 10355 51 661 606 184 236 196 616 658
53 Jim Gross 209 8 11967 57 633 572 210 209 210 629 653
52 Steve Gross 211 7 12056 57 664 603 227 264 192 683 707
54 Andy Gross 218 1 12435 57 705 644 221 223 238 682 688
3 - Brockport Bowl Avg=1028
16 Theresa Robinson 173 37 8668 50 554 500 180 194 162 536 647
11 Tom Tribunella 196 19 10587 4 642 584 212 195 240 647 707
166 Geoff Nichols 211 7 8872 42 668 622 0 0
4 Eddie Williams 223 0 8708 39 700 657 247 215 235 697 697
24 Dan Robinson 225 0 11502 51 702 647 279 195 227 701 701
4-N.Y.R.A. Avg=986
158 Dan Metzger 223 0 11386 51 710 655 209 249 191 649 649
9 Pete Drew 186 27 9532 51 566 511 193 133 158 484 559
70 Mike Thibault 188 25 10766 57 574 513 237 211 212 660 738
122 Adam Zollweg 193 21 11011 57 629 568 206 225 172 603 669
73 Dave Thibault 196 19 10037 51 601 546 194 176 160 530 581
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
5 - Howie Felter Snatch Avg=966
185 Mike Francis 187 26 9020 48 568 516 150 255 177 582 660
7 Tim Slekes 169 40 9126 54 564 506 0 0
189 Dave Arduini 193 21 4655 24 583 555 206 183 193 582 645
187 Larry Kuster 208 9 7501 36 650 610 228 264 246 738 774
63 Chris Masi 209 8 11305 54 665 607 224 215 217 656 683
6 - FX Silkscreen Avg=909
110 VACANT 170 40 0 0 v170 v170 v170 510 630
141 Anthony Weber 196 19 11207 57 613 552 228 195 187 610 667
105 Shawn Murty 170 40 9222 54 525 467 155 228 147 530 650
20 Sylvester Sampson 175 36 5784 33 552 515 194 190 181 565 676
18 Jack Murty 198 17 7160 36 601 561 157 183 205 545 593
7 - Don't Worry About It Avg=966
139 Jermar Daughtry 184 28 1658 9 562 549 224 201 169 3594 708
27 Paul Adams 201 15 11464 57 656 595 244 246 151 641 689
140 Reese Jones 191 23 9566 50 610 556 222 168 155 545 614
118 Ethan Petroske 190 24 10883 57 577 516 215 162 246 623 695
126 Jake Adams 200 16 9040 45 608 559 195 203 200 598 643
8 - Evolution Avg=847
41 Luis Quintero 136 67 4930 36 413 373 a126 al126 al26 378 579
191 Shane Pitts 169 40 8114 48 556 504 125 190 195 510 633
192 Mike Naughton 180 32 9772 54 545 487 188 180 215 583 679
142 Darnel Tillman 175 36 7893 45 555 506 180 148 214 542 650
190 Pat Naughton 187 26 6752 36 580 540 166 246 221 633 717
9 - Foundations Avg=909
43 George Snowden 182 30 10381 57 599 538 191 180 181 552 642
147 Brian Bohrer 150 56 8120 54 487 429 0 0
75 Jerry Bohrer 184 28 10543 57 557 496 176 169 187 532 616
15 Ron Haywood 200 16 11444 57 616 555 204 205 174 583 628
87 Steve Inzana 193 21 0882 51 594 539 158 214 214 586 649
10 - X-Men Avg=917
151 Jose Rivera Sr 153 53 8606 56 480 420 169 182 140 491 650
133 Bounmy Vilavong 187 26 6743 36 589 549 184 178 222 584 665
58 Eduardo Rivera 189 24 2844 15 576 557 0 0
167 Sergio Rivera 178 33 5346 30 561 527 151 175 159 485 581
2 Fabian Rivera 210 8 11390 4 637 579 189 183 192 564 582
11 -NWO Avg=782
180 Jerry Breen 141 63 8071 57 449 388 192 130 138 460 652
181 Juan Gonzales 146 59 8377 57 443 382 122 163 132 417 591
108 Rafael Lopez 158 49 8540 4 523 465 156 194 175 525 675
10 Angel Guzman 178 33 9113 51 553 498 a168 a168 al68 504 603
184 Jose Morales 159 48 8951 56 489 429 197 148 224 569 716
12 - The Revengers Avg=949
26 Fritz Hennerley 173 37 8832 51 564 509 180 201 168 549 663
14 Kevin Tantalo 183 29 9921 54 567 509 234 201 142 577 664
25 Aaron Tantalo 175 36 9462 54 570 512 144 150 221 515 623
35 Desiree Winkie 193 21 10437 54 621 563 223 203 208 634 700
36 Larry Winkie 225 0 12165 54 717 659 278 211 225 714 714

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

EYl  Division 1: Enter Div Label
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
22 Bambi Asmuth bk200 16 0 0 0 0
101 Tom Ayers bk217 2 0 0 0 0
72 Brandon Bacon bk220 0 0 0 0 0
99 lan Bacon bk224 0 0 0 0 0
194 Ronnie Board Jr bk218 1 0 0 0 0
92 Scott Bohrer 181 31 4907 27 553 522 0 0
42 Mike Bolger 212 6 6384 30 645 611 0 0
34 Ron Boyce bk230 0 0 0 0 0
55 Al Brant bk209 8 0 0 0 0
29 Marshall Callan 226 0 3397 15 689 670 0 0
30 Mike Callan bk203 13 0 0 0 0
155 Liz Cantatore bk155 52 0 0 0 0
113 Bradley Carr 200 16 1445 6 724 714 0 0
57 Matt Cerame bk224 0 0 0 0 0
50 Kyle Cortese bk215 4 1022 6 517 507 0 0
48 Scott Cortese bk194 20 0 0 0 0
116 Albert D'Ambrosia bk213 5 731 3 733 726 213 289 229 731 746
76 Tom Davis bk180 32 0 0 0 0
40 Mike Dean 201 15 4842 24 612 584 183 171 263 617 662
149 Jeff Debellis bk223 0 0 0 0 0
61 Brian Decker 200 16 1302 6 660 650 0 0
59 Rick Defone bk227 0 0 0 0 0
86 Dave Dennany bk203 13 0 0 0 0
66 Anthony DeSimone bk217 2 0 0 0 0
49 Scott Dingman bk234 0 0 0 0 0
45 Pat Donofrio bk193 21 0 0 0 0
117 Kevin Dwyer bk216 3 0 0 0 0
112 Shawn Dwyer bk226 0 1385 6 694 684 213 280 275 768 768
77 Rob Eckman bk187 26 0 0 0 0
65 Ron Fackelman bk185 28 0 0 0 0
193 Jeff Fagen bk195 20 0 0 0 0
12 Dave Fedison bk193 21 0 0 0 0
96 Frank Fitzmaurice bk216 3 643 3 647 640 0 0
130 Monwell Floyd bk210 8 0 0 0 0
115 Tony Gallo bk212 6 0 0 0 0
37 Bob Gately bk187 26 0 0 0 0
85 Bob Gilboe bk207 10 0 0 0 0
17 Rodney Green bk190 24 0 0 0 0
23 Rob Gustke bk219 0 0 0 0 0
68 Brian Horner bk202 14 564 3 570 563 0 0
38 Daniel Horr 200 16 285 3 291 284 0 0
32 Kevin Hurlburt bk218 1 0 0 0 0
128 Jaquan Hymes 200 16 255 2 385 379 0 0
28 Joe latomasi bk195 20 0 0 0 0
143 Tyler Keenan bk195 20 469 3 473 466 0 0
183 Jerry Kinsella Jr bk179 32 0 0 0 0
172 Jeff Kleps bk214 4 0 0 0 0
186 Steve Kuster bk184 28 0 0 0 0
33 Bob Lewis bk207 10 0 0 0 0
56 Phil Locurcio bk228 0 674 3 676 669 0 0
81 Enrique Lopez bk195 20 0 0 0 0
100 Chris Luciano Jr 192 22 2309 12 586 570 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total

123 Chris Luciano Sr bk159 48 0 0 0 0
13 Jennifer Maiorani bk165 44 885 6 447 437 0 0
31 Ray Mann bk201 15 523 3 527 520 0 0
104 John Martorella Sr bk219 0 0 0 0 0
90 Chris Mathis bk191 23 0 0 0 0
121 Ken McJury bk207 10 0 0 0 0
8 Joe Meyer 212 6 6389 30 640 606 0 0
137 Steven Meyer bk230 0 0 0 0 0
120 Tyler Meyer bk208 9 0 0 0 0
98 Steve Nowicki bk212 6 0 0 0 0
82 Paul Ognenovski bk216 3 0 0 0 0
182 Jonathan Orsini bk164 44 0 0 0 0
168 Joe Padilla bk217 2 0 0 0 0
111 Todd Piechota bk226 0 0 0 0 0
71 Chris Pino bk171 39 0 0 0 0
127 Ryan Pratt bk208 9 0 0 0 0
124 Mike Priset bk231 0 0 0 0 0
44 Dave Rector 175 36 2109 12 531 515 0 0
21 Gina Redding bk195 20 580 3 584 577 0 0
67 Jose Rivera Jr 200 16 525 3 531 524 0 0
145 Jim Robinson bk214 4 0 0 0 0
89 Pete Rodriguez bk192 22 0 0 0 0
195 Roberto Rodriguez Jr bk209 8 0 0 0 0
91 Denny Rogers bk204 12 0 0 0 0
80 John Rosati bk207 10 0 0 0 0
178 Alan Ross bk195 20 0 0 0 0
69 Wilfredo Sanchez bk179 32 0 0 0 0
64 Roger Schnetzer bk184 28 0 0 0 0
6 Steve Scoville 131 71 1978 15 398 379 0 0
154 Mark Scuderi bk223 0 0 0 0 0
148 Nick Secours 199 16 2393 12 607 591 0 0
39 Terry Senglaub bk187 26 0 0 0 0
125 Ben Sherman bk205 12 0 0 0 0
88 Stephanie Shook bk196 19 1106 6 559 549 0 0
5 Traci Spanitz bk212 6 0 0 0 0
144 Daniel Thesing bk175 36 0 0 0 0
179 Juan Torres bk190 24 1127 6 565 555 194 211 176 581 653
19 Jon Van Gee lll bk216 3 0 0 0 0
1 Craig Vangraafeiland bk203 13 0 0 0 0

3 lan Vilavong 158 49 2844 18 495 473 0 0
106 Tom Visconte bk192 22 0 0 0 0
62 Ed Ziegenfuss bk218 1 0 0 0 0
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